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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Wednesday, September 30, 2015

Date : 12/7/2015 2:45:21 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
103-00-1043 WASTE WATER Beg. Bal. 72,600.68
9/1/2015 90242 GJ Posted from UB System 3,809.77 76,410.45
9/2/2015 90243 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO EQUIP REPLACE FU 10,000.00 66,410.45
9/2/2015 90244 GJ Posted from UB System 3,605.51 70,015.96
9/2/2015 90261 GJ Posted from UB System 2,715.16 72,731.12
9/3/2015 90354 GJ Posted from UB System 3,806.79 76,537.91
9/4/2015 90371 GJ Posted from UB System 3,611.06 80,148.97
9/8/2015 90441 CD CK#1203 INNER TUBE & ALEN WRENCHE 25.97 80,123.00
9/8/2015 90390 GJ Posted from UB System 5,902.37 86,025.37
9/9/2015 90414 GJ WWF TO PR 7,522.37 78,503.00
9/9/2015 91023 GJ WWF BREAKDOWN 52.50 78,555.50
9/9/2015 90406 GJ Posted from UB System 3,284.88 81,840.38
9/10/2015 90485 CD CK#1204 WATER TEST 25.00 81,815.38
9/10/2015 90486 CD CK#1205 WATER TESTS 25.00 81,790.38
9/10/2015 90444 GJ Posted from UB System 2,490.61 84,280.99
9/10/2015 90444 GJ Posted from UB System 127.56 84,408.55
9/11/2015 90459 GJ WWF TO PAYING 27,722.43 56,686.12
9/11/2015 90446 GJ Posted from UB System 2,998.75 59,684.87
9/11/2015 90448 GJ Posted from UB System 2,871.57 62,556.44
9/14/2015 90557 GJ TERM LIFE 2 19.20 62,575.64
9/14/2015 90559 GJ DEP LIFE 1.86 62,577.50
9/14/2015 90450 GJ Posted from UB System 4,346.44 66,923.94
9/15/2015 90452 GJ Posted from UB System 1,678.55 68,602.49
9/16/2015 90454 GJ Posted from UB System 2,591.19 71,193.68
9/17/2015 90494 GJ Posted from UB System 3,580.53 74,774.21
9/17/2015 90494 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 74,804.21
9/18/2015 90497 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO WW/F 762.69 75,566.90
9/18/2015 90505 GJ Posted from UB System 4,159.49 79,726.39
9/21/2015 90533 GJ Posted from UB System 2,279.68 82,006.07
9/21/2015 90545 GJ Posted from UB System 2,377.22 84,383.29
9/22/2015 90583 GJ WWF TO PR 5,5652.49 78,830.80
9/22/2015 90587 GJ Posted from UB System 1,199.05 80,029.85
9/22/2015 90587 GJ Posted from UB System 52.62 80,082.47
9/23/2015 90635 GJ Posted from UB System 1,093.05 81,175.52
9/24/2015 90735 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/F 7,199.30 73,976.22
9/24/2015 90643 GJ Posted from UB System 1,205.38 75,181.60
9/25/2015 90644 GJ Posted from UB System 3,106.29 78,287.89
9/25/2015 90645 GJ Posted from UB System 1,984.34 80,272.23
9/28/2015 90646 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 80,246.38
9/28/2015 90646 GJ Posted from UB System 5,244.90 85,491.28
9/29/2015 90717 CD CK#1206 SCHOOL-PITCHFORD 250.00 85,241.28
9/29/2015 90652 GJ Posted from UB System 1,990.40 87,231.68
9/29/2015 90652 GJ Posted from UB System 685.50 87,917.18
9/29/2015 90653 GJ Posted from UB System 6,403.40 94,320.58
9/30/2015 90722 CD CK#1207 CASH VOUCHER 12.00 94,308.58
9/30/2015 90969 GJ INTEREST INCOME SEPT 2015 13.58 94,322.16
9/30/2015 90762 GJ Posted from UB System 2,128.87 96,451.03
9/30/2015 90762 GJ Posted from UB System 85.85 96,536.88

Totals 154,897.29 58,360.41 96,536.88

Ending Balance 96,536.88 DR




